
Agenda Item CAR # Title Vote

 
 

M-01 08-0245 Event Agreement - St. Patrick's Day Street Dance and Car Show 5-0
M-02 08-0300 Event Agreement - Easter Sunrise Service 5-0
M-03 08-0304 Event Agreement - St. Patrick's Day Street Party 5-0
M-04 08-0305 Event Agreement - Middle River Terrace Neighborhood Event 5-0
M-05 08-0306 Event Agreement - Clueless on Las Olas 5-0
M-06 08-0318 Event Agreement - Riverwalk Run Closing Streets Along Route 5-0
M-07 08-0246 Event Agreement - Dig the Beach Volleyball Series 5-0
M-08 08-0317 Event Agreement - Art and Jazz in the Park 5-0
M-09 08-0301 American National Red Cross Month - Co-Sponsorship Banners 5-0
M-10 08-0257 Agreement - School Board of Broward County - Use of School Buses 5-0
M-11 08-0189 2007 Annual Recycling Incentive Grant Award $29,588 Disbursement 5-0
M-12 08-0264 Amendment to Work Authorization keith and Schnars $18,610 Shady Banks 5-0
M-13 08-0265 Amendment to Work Authorization Keith and Schnars $32,745 Edgewood 5-0
M-14 08-0058 American Water Works Association Research Foundation Subscription 5-0
M-15 08-0195 Change Order 3 (Final) MGI Morgan General Credit ($81,938) 5-0
M-16 08-0272 Change Order 2 (Final) Danella Companies Credit ($678,237.21  Add 73 Days 5-0
M-17 08-0261 Change Order 7 (Final) Danella Credit ($131,540.41) and add 242 Days 5-0
M-18 08-0225 Beach and Downtown Shuttle - Federal Transit Administration Grant $30,000 5-0
M-19 08-0294 Police Professional Liability Settlement - Claim  PP L 04-688  $75,000 5-0
M-20 08-0295 General Liability Settlement - Claim GL 07-811 $25,000 5-0
M-21 08-0315 Grant Extension - Urban Area Security Initiative 2006 5-0
M-22 08-0310 Federation of Public Employees (Supevisory Unit) Bargaining Unit Add Class 5-0
M-23 08-0316 Bridgeside Square Development Public Parking Facility Transfer 5-0
M-24 08-0214 Universal Card Technology for parking Meters Citywide - Parcxmart 5-0
CR-01 08-0274 Amend Operating Budget - Transfer $15,000 - Sistrunk Historical Festival, Inc. 5-0
CR-02 08-0322 Accept Donation from Archway Marketing Services - Youth Soccer $1,000 5-0
CR-03 08-0307 Parking Citation Amnesty Program Temporary Waiver of Late Payment Penalties 3-2
CR-04 08-0281 Amend Operating Budget - Transfer $65,774 Vehicle Purchase 5-0
CR-05 08-0293 Rescheduling March 18, 2008 City Commission Meeetings 5-0
CR-06 08-0319 Loan Subordination of Mortgage Policy Amendment 5-0
PUR-01 08-0314 385-9903 - Employment Recruitment Services - Finance Department 5-0
PUR-02 08-0282 582-9945 - Vehicle Addition to the Fleet Sterling Cab and Chassis 5-0
PUR-03 08-0280 Vehicle Replacements Florida Sheriff's Association Contract 5-0
PUR-04 08-0276 Co-Op Purchase Swimming Pool Chemicals Broward County Co-Op 5-0
PUR-05 08-0273 582-9911 Bulk and Bagged Mulch 5-0
PUR-06 08-0256 483-9948 - Asphaltic Concrete 5-0
PUR-07 08-0205 Proprietary - Increased Expenditure - Grit, Rag and Trash Disposal Removed from agenda
PUR-08 08--0207 Proprietary - Citect Software - Sanitary Sewer Pump Stations 5-0
PUR-09 08-0209 Proprietary - Dewatering Scrubber Recirculation Pumps 5-0
PUR-10 08-0251 685-9855 General Construction Services 5-0
R-01 08-0179 Tango Lakes Plat - Townhouse Units - 1680 NW 31 Avenue Case 14-P-06 5-0
R-02 08-0269 Cactus Car Wash Plat - 2975 N Federal Highway - Sherwood - Case 23-P-07 5-0
R-03 08-0213 Vacate Air Rights Easement and Pedestrian Overpass Riverside Case 24-P-07 5-0
PH-01 08-0172 Rezoning to General Business - 6245 NW 9 Avenue Case 13-Z-07 5-0
PH-02 08-0180 Rezoning to Residential Single Family Cluster 1600 NW 31 Avenue Case 1-Z-06 5-0
PH-03 08-0283 Code Amendment Chapter 20 General Employees Retirement System 5-0
O-01 08-0312 Vacate Portion of Right of Way SE 4 Street - Las Olas Company Case 12-P-07 5-0
O-02 07-1223 Code Amendment - Section 15-56 Unclassified Occupations Business Tax 5-0
O-03 07-1399 Code Amendment - Section 15-57 New Business Classifications Business Tax 5-0
O-04 08-0232 Amendment to Pay Plan - Schedule I 5-0
OB Advisory Board Appointments 5-0

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE CITY COMMISSION MEETING 3/04/2008
UNOFFICIAL VOTE SUMMARY BY AGENDA ITEM


